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YEAR 1
Autumn 2020

BA in Early Childhood Care and Education

ECE101
Foundation Studies
Group B

ECE 1010
Foundation Studies

Group C

On-Campus Timetable

Weeks: 1 (28-Sep), 4 (19-Oct), 8 (16-Nov), 11 (7-Dec)

All classes in Tailteann building

TN2

For the timetable for the Online Weeks, see next page

ECE 101
Foundation Studies
Group C

ECE100
Professional
Development 1

Group A

ECE100
Professional
Development 1

Group A

TN2

TN2

Manual Handling

Week 8 Only

Manual Handling
Week 8 Only

Manual Handling
Week 8 Only

Manual Handling
Week 8 Only

ECE100
Professional
Development 1

Group B

Group C

ECE100
Professional

Development 1
Group B
Group C

Manual Handling
Week 8 Only

TN1
TN2

TN1
TN2

TN1
TN2

TN1
TN2

TN1
TN2

TN1
TN2

TN1
TN2

MARY IMMACULATE COLLEGE
COLAISTE MHUIRE GAN SMAL

PMIC

Céadaoin Déardaoin Aoine
9.00 9.00
ECE101 ECE103
Foundation Studies Manual Handling Language Development
Group A TN2 Week 8 Only TN1 Group A TN1
TN2
10.00 10.00
ECE101 ECE101
Foundation Studies Foundation Studies Manual Handling
Group A TN2 Group B TN2 Week 8 Only TNL
TN2

ECE103
Language Development
Group B TN2

ECE103
Language Development
Group C TN2

11.00

12.00

2.00

4.00




BA in Early Childhood Care and Education

YEAR 1 gm I\/I |
Autumn 2020 Online Timetable ( :

Weeks: 2,3,5,6,7,9,10, 12

COLAISTE MHUIRE GAN SMAL

uan Aoine
9.00 9.00
ECE102 ECE100 ECE100
Child, Family and Community 1 Professional Development 1 Professional Development 1
Tutorial Tutorial
10.00 10.00
ECE102 ECE102 ECE100 ECE100
Child, Family and Community 1 Child, Family and Community 1 Professional Development 1 Professional Development 1
Tutorial Tutorial
11.00 11.00

ECE102
Child, Family and Community

12.00 12.00
ECE104

The Role of Play in Development
Tutorial

1.00 1.00
ECE101 ECE104 ECE104
Foundation Studies The Role of Play in Development The Role of Play in Development
Tutorial

ECE101 ECE104

Foundation Stud

The Role of Play in Development

ECE101
Foundation Studies

Tutorial

ECI
Foundatio!

101

Tutorial




