BA in Early Childhood Care and Education YEAR 1

On-Campus Timetable



Autumn 2020

Weeks: 1 (28-Sep), 4 (19-Oct), 8 (16-Nov), 11 (7-Dec)

All classes in Tailteann building

For the timetable for the Online Weeks, see next page

	Luan	Máirt	Céadaoin	Déardaoin	Aoine	
9.00	Edul		ECE101 Foundation Studies Group A TN2	Manual Handling	ECE103 Language Development Group A TN1	9.00
10.00		ECE101 Foundation Studies Group A TN2	ECE101 Foundation Studies Group B TN2	Manual Handling Week 8 Only TN		10.00
11.00		ECE101 Foundation Studies Group B TN2	ECE 101 Foundation Studies Group C TN2	Manual Handling Week 8 Only TN		11.00
12.00		ECE 1010 Foundation Studies TN2 Group C		Manual Handling Week 8 Only TN		12.00
1.00			ECE100 Professional Development 1 Group A TN2	Manual Handling Week 8 Only TN		1.00
2.00			ECE100 Professional Development 1 Group A TN2	Manual Handling Week 8 Only TN		2.00
3.00				ECE100 Professional Development 1 Group B TN Group C TN		3.00
4.00				ECE100 Professional Development 1 Group B TN Group C TN		4.00
5.00				Manual Handling Week 8 Only TN TN		5.00

BA in Early Childhood Care and Education YEAR 1 Autumn 2020

MARY IMMACULATE COLLEGE COLARGE GAI SMALL

Online Timetable
Weeks: 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 12

9.00	Luan	Máirt	Céadaoin ECE102 Child, Family and Community 1 Tutorial	Déardaoin ECE100 Professional Development 1	Acine ECE100 Professional Development 1 Tutorial	9.00			
10.00		ECE102 Child, Family and Community 1	ECE102 Child, Family and Community 1 Tutorial	ECE100 Professional Development 1	ECE100 Professional Development 1 Tutorial	10.00			
11.00		ECE102 Child, Family and Community				11.00			
12.00				ECE104 The Role of Play in Development Tutorial		12.00			
1.00	ECE101 Foundation Studies	ECE104 The Role of Play in Development		ECE104 The Role of Play in Development Tutorial		1.00			
2.00	ECE101 Foundation Studies	ECE104 The Role of Play in Development				2.00			
3.00	ECE103 Language Development in the Early Years		ECE103 Language Development in the Early Years Tutorial	ECE101 Foundation Studies Tutorial		3.00			
4.00	ECE103 Language Development in the Early Years		ECE103 Language Development in the Early Years Tutorial	ECE101 Foundation Studies Tutorial		4.00			
5.00						5.00			